Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing		A	ARP
Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed:		HOGAN'S MILL HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 0498772 Kentucky 8/2/2000 12:00:00 AM 4/24/2017 11:57:23 AM \$15.00			
Principal Office					
112 HOGANS PARKWAY DRY RIDGE, KY 41035					
Registered Agent Name/Address					
JACK GATLIN, EAQ. 200 SOUTH MAIN ST WILLIAMSTOWN, KY 41097					
Current Officers					
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer	Skip Womak Angela Hitchner t Wade Gutman Marion Womack		113 Bluffview Dry Ridge, KY 41035 111 Woog Gate Dry Ridge, KY. 41035 112 Hogan's Parkway Dry Ridge, KY 41035 113 Bluffview Dry Ridge KY. 41035		
Directors			CO WE		
Director Director Director	Wade Gutm Skip Womał Bob Beck		112 Hogan's Parkway Dry Ridge, KY 4 113 Bluffview Dry Ridge, KY 41035 119 Bluffview Dry Ridge KY. 41035	1035	
Signatures					
Signature Title		Skip Womack President			